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MISSOURI 
 
POLECAT CREEK SHOTGUN PARK 
HARRISONVILLE, MO 
11/22/2020 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT 
19 Attended 
CH DENNIS KLAUSEN 89 
M1 STEVE WALTERS 86 
M2 ROGER BAHR 84 
M3 GREGORY L PRESTON 83 
AA1 ROB WALLING 82 
A1 AARON JACKSON 77 
A2 JUSTIN MIRES 75 
A3 JIMMY WALLACE 74 
B1 HARRY WIECKHORST 71 
B2 NOAH ELKHATIB 66 
B3 BEAU CRAWFORD 65 
C1 JOHN P PETERMAN, JR 70 
C2 KEITH DEBROT 59 
D1 JOESPH BOYLES 55 
D2 STEVE SNAPP 52 
D3 ROBYN SHAW 52 
SJCH JOHN P PETERMAN, JR 70 
JRCH NOAH ELKHATIB 66 
VTCH DENNIS KLAUSEN 89 
VTRU STEVE WALTERS 86 
VT3 ROGER BAHR 84 
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 52 
SSCH HARRY WIECKHORST 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
28 Attended 
CH PHIL GIBBS - JR 93 
M1 GREGORY L PRESTON 90 
M2 STEVEN E MILLER 87 
M3 ROGER BAHR 86 
AA1 ROB WALLING 83 
AA2 XANDER WINCHEL 83 
AA3 DENNIS KLAUSEN 82 
A1 JUSTIN MIRES 82 
A2 AARON JACKSON 82 
A3 DONNY VAUGHAN 79 
B1 VINCENT L SCHROEDER 81 
B2 BEAU CRAWFORD 80 
B3 JOHN CAUTON 76 
C1 RON SHINEMAN 86 
C2 JOHN P PETERMAN, JR 77 
C3 DARREN KENNEDY 72 
D1 ROBYN SHAW 75 
D2 STEVE SNAPP 61 
D3 JOESPH BOYLES 54 
SJCH JOHN P PETERMAN, JR 77 
JRCH XANDER WINCHEL 83 
JRRU NOAH ELKHATIB 70 
JR3 ABRAHAM (MAX) L WERNER 67 
VTCH STEVEN E MILLER 87 
VTRU RON SHINEMAN 86 
VT3 ROGER BAHR 86 
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 75 
 
OZARK SHOOTERS SPORTS COMPLEX 
WALNUT SHADE, MO 
11/29/2020 
TURKEY BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TURKEY 
BLAST 
30 Attended 
M1 BILL ROSE 87 

AA1 PAUL MAULDIN 88 
A1 ANDREW DEAN 86 
B1 JOHN GOLDSMITH 82 
C1 RON SHINEMAN 80 
D1 CLAUDIA HERSHEY 70 
E1 GERALD HARVEY - JR 69 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TURKEY 
BLAST 
45 Attended 
M1 JEFFREY A NAEGLER 100 
AA1 JOE NAEGLER 99 
A1 ANDREW DEAN 97 
B1 JOHN GOLDSMITH 99 
C1 RONALD ANDERSON 98 
D1 KENTON MCGUIRE 97 
E1 GERALD HARVEY - JR 83 
 


